
SR. NO. APPLICATIO

N_NUMBER

REGISTRATIO

N_NUMBER

APPLICANT_

NAME

FATHER/HUS

BAND_NAME

PLOT_NUMB

ER

SUBCATEGO

RY_CODE

CATEGORY_CODE SECTOR URBAN_ESTA

TE_NAME

URBAN_ESTA

TE_CODE

1 10503 UE038/30/15

051

RAMESH MANGO 449P 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

2 44134 UE038/30/20

722

GURCHARAN 

SHARMA

KARTA 

SHARMA

566GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

3 34692 UE038/30/18

881

RAJINDER 

SINGH

ROSHAN LAL 442GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

4 49296 UE038/30/21

652

DEVENDER 

KUMAR

BANARSI 

DASS

563GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

5 32955 UE038/30/18

578

KAMAL 

KUMAR

ABHIMANU 

SHARMA

658P 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

6 5587

UE038/30/22

39

VINAY 

MITTAL

RAM KUMAR 

MITTAL

522 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

7 50362 UE038/30/21

791

VIKRANT 

KINGER

BHIM SAIN 500P 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

8 22272 UE038/30/17

057

SUNIL NEHRA OM NEHRA 564P 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

9 14822 UE038/30/15

812

PANKAJ 

GUPTA

SHYAM 

GUPTA

571GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

10 ONLO630222

36

UE038/30/24

235

SHEELA 

ANAND

MELA 463 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

11 12253 UE038/30/15

458

GURDIAL 

SHARMA

SATPAL 

SHARMA

565P 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

12 35716 UE038/30/19

105

SANJAY 

AHUJA

INER AHUJA 487 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

13 25595 UE038/30/17

600

SUBHASH VIJAY SINGH 557 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

14 557 UE038/30/20

605

RAM KISHAN SHISH RAM 556 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

15 6974 UE038/30/22

480

HARI RATHI KISHORI 

RATHI

458GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

16 2867 UE038/30/18

065

JYOTI ANIL KUMAR 499GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

17 WBFO10242 UE038/30/23

317

SUDERSHAN 

JUNEJA

MEHENDRA 

JUNEJA

579 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

18 6223 UE038/30/22

368

RAM THAKUR 492GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

19 4756 UE038/30/21

392

DIXIT 

SADANA

BHUSHAN 

SADANA

460GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

20 27480 UE038/30/17

902

RAJEEV 

KAPILA

MADAN 

KAPILA

574 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

21 37876 UE038/30/19

602

RAJESH LILU 465 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

22 40548 UE038/30/20

112

MANSI SANJAY 

KUMAR

558 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

23 ONL0630160

56

UE038/30/24

072

SUSHILA 

MITTAL 

LAKHMI 

GARG

439GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

24 22459 UE038/30/17

100

ABHINAV 

SOOD

RAKESH 

SOOD

512GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

25 4324 UE038/30/20

561

RANJEEV 

GUPTA 

DHARAM PAL 593 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

26 5607 UE038/30/22

243

BHAVNA 

MITTAL

RAJIV MITTAL 568GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

27 3275 UE038/30/18

538

VIDUSHI JAIN LALIT JAIN 650GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

28 50003 UE038/30/21

714

SHANKAR 

RAHEJA 

TEK RAHEJA 609 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

29 7187 UE038/30/22

507

SARVESH 

YADAV

LAL SINGH 

YADAV

553 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

30 44392 UE038/30/20

799

RAJPAL NATHU RAM 589 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

31 WBF022203 UE038/30/23

739

AMAR NARESH 533 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

32 33641

UE038/30/18

688

LUVNEESH 

MEHNDIRATT

A

DHARAMVEE

R

524 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

33 39334 UE038/30/19

851

LALIT PRAMOD 

BHALLA

599 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

34 22607 UE038/30/17

139

SHEELA  RAMESH 441GP 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

35 47014 UE038/30/21

324

VIVEK 

PHANSWAL

SURENDRA 

SINGH

607 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

36 25721 UE038/30/17

619

SUNIL  

JAGLAN

KARAN 

JAGLAN

454 6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

37

39225

UE038/30/19

827

SONIA 

JUNEJA 

NARESH 

JUNEJA 526

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

38

51885

UE038/30/21

984 ROSHNI

DEVENDER 

DANGI 636

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

39

43246

UE038/30/20

562

KAPOOR 

SINGH RICHH SINGH 535

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

40

49173

UE038/30/21

624 HARISH RAI JAGDISH RAI 550

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

41

40222

UE038/30/20

036

VISHAL 

SHARMA

SATISH 

SHARMA 547

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

42

31487

UE038/30/18

369 RAMMEHAR

VISHNU 

DUTT 436GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

43

36363

UE038/30/19

229 RAHUL VIRENDER 532P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

44

10553

UE038/30/15

066 PARVEEN RAMESHWAR 569GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

45

WBF005554

UE038/30/23

184 SHIV GARG BHERU GARG 555

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038
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46

8693

UE038/30/22

804 RAKESH RAJ 488GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

47

37606

UE038/30/19

536

DEEPAK 

PARASHAR

JATINDER 

PARASHAR 521

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

48

20059

UE038/30/16

707

GAURAV 

BANSAL

SURESH 

BANSAL 506

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

49

21711

UE038/30/16

932

VINOD 

CHUGH

PARAS 

CHUGH 642

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

50

11179

UE038/30/15

267

AMIT 

SACHDEVA JAMMAN 549P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

51

39432

UE038/30/19

871

RAHUL 

KHARBANDA

RAKESH 

KHARBANDA 573

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

52

31578

UE038/30/18

381

ANEESA 

SACHDEVA

SUDEEP 

SACHDEVA 544

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

53

WBF015540

UE038/30/23

556 DEVI DAYAL DHAM SINGH 435GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

54

WBF013392

UE038/30/23

448 SUNITA SANJAY  437GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

55

11069

UE038/30/15

228 RISHI PAL

KRISHAN 

SINGH 554

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

56

47407

UE038/30/21

373 VARSHA RANI

RAMESH 

KUMAR 528

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

57

49291

UE038/30/21

651 VED GHANSHAM 482P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

58

11346

UE038/30/15

302 BIHARI GARG RAM GARG 501P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

59

14700

UE038/30/15

779 SURAJBHAN

SAWAL 

SINGH 453

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

60

ONL063023216

UE038/30/24

261

RAJIV KUMAR 

WADHWA

CAHNDER 

KISHORE 468GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

61

45677

UE038/30/21

071

NEERAJ 

GUPTA

RAM NATH 

GUPTA 466P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

62

29247

UE038/30/18

131 ROHTASH HAWA SINGH 507

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

63

15614

UE038/30/15

975 GURBACHAN JOGINDER 485

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

64

WBF023554

UE038/30/23

817

DHARAM 

PARKASH BALBIR 584P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

65

WBF017526

UE038/30/23

633 SARVJEET SHAMSHER 515GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

66

49303

UE038/30/21

653 NAWAL SURESH  467P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

67

WBF015355

UE038/30/23

549 ANITA DEVI

HAWA 

YADAV 538

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

68

3863

UE038/30/19

749 JITENDER JHA

UPENDERA 

JHA 572

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

69

41382

UE038/30/20

256

MUKESH 

KUMAR KANTU RAM 552

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

70

36832

UE038/30/19

360

SATBIR 

SINGH

PRITHVI 

SINGH 490GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

71

19224

UE038/30/16

532 SWATI RAM NIWAS 649GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

72

16420

UE038/30/16

099 MANGE AMI 438GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

73

12502

UE038/30/15

540 JAI DEV DINA NATH 461

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

74

1720

UE038/30/16

253 DARSHAN RAM 511GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

75

23297

UE038/30/17

277

HARJEET 

KAUR

SURINDER 

SINGH 587GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

76

4203

UE038/30/20

341

GAURAV 

BHUTANI

PREM 

BHUTANI 605

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

77

8790

UE038/30/22

824 MAHESH DEEP CHAND 480GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

78

22548

UE038/30/17

123 HANS ARORA ATAM ARORA 481P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

79

37365

UE038/30/19

469

SHUGAN 

CHAND RUGHA RAM 590

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

80

12094

UE038/30/15

419

RAM 

CHAUHAN

NANHA 

CHAUHAN 639

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

81

15378

UE038/30/15

908 SOM GOEL SAT GOEL 562GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

82

WBF007622

UE038/30/23

221

RAVEE 

BANSAL ROSHAN  444GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

83

24521

UE038/30/17

467

MANSASI 

SHARMA

VIJAY 

SHARMA 455

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

84

24936

UE038/30/17

543

ASHOK 

PUNJANI

HARI 

PUNJANI 638

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

85

32466

UE038/30/18

482 RAJESH

RATTAN 

SINGH 525

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

86

46657

UE038/30/21

251 GURNEET PARVINDER 648GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

87

35049

UE038/30/18

959 SWEETA PARMOD 575

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

88

21889

UE038/30/16

989

RAMANDEEP 

SINGH

GULJEET 

SINGH 595

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

89

37571

UE038/30/19

524 ANJU CHIRANJILAL 537

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

90

46236

UE038/30/21

183

ROHAN 

KUTHIALA

PRADEEP 

KUTHILIA 443GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

91

44316

UE038/30/20

771

SANTOSH 

DEVI BALRAJ 534

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

92

WEBFO08600

UE038/30/23

661 ANIL GOYAL SHAM LAL 495GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038



93

43808

UE038/30/20

649 ANJU RAJESH 645P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

94

4122

UE038/30/20

219 SAT KASHYAP DHARAM 517GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

95

WBF014174

UE038/30/23

491 PURSHOTAM ONKAR 647GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

96

21244

UE038/30/16

881

KARAM 

SINGH SHEO RAM 486

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

97

WBF026224

UE038/30/23

963

PREM 

RAWAL RADHA 459GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

98

17875

UE038/30/16

327

SATISH 

MALHOTRA

RAM 

MALHOTRA 637

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

99

30681

UE038/30/18

240 SURINDER NARAIN 523

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

100

18609

UE038/30/16

440

ANITA 

SHARMA

DINESH 

SHARMA 450P

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

101

38506

UE038/30/19

742 GEETA RAM 560

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

102

40068

UE038/30/19

995 KAMLESH

BALBIR 

SINGH 462

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

103

3745

UE038/30/19

491

SOURABH 

GOYAL VIJAY KUMAR 586GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

104

52045

UE038/30/21

994

SUMANKIT 

GUPTA M P GUPTA 456GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

105

15687

UE038/30/15

985

PUSHAR 

GUPTA SANT 498GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

106

29067

UE038/30/18

103 AJAY RAJINDER 653GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

107

WEBF015849

UE038/30/23

566 ASHOK RAM 641

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

108

8146

UE038/30/22

680 HARIKESH

RAM 

KANWAR 516GP

6.00M GENER 30 PINJORE UE038

109 1346 UE038/30/24

616

KIRAN 

PARTAP

VINAY SINGH 470GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

110 36397 UE038/30/25

024

ISHWAR GOVERDHAN 446GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

111 34949 UE038/30/24

983

ANAMIKA 

CHAUDHARI

ISHWAR 

CHOPRA

433P 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

112 30992 UE038/30/24

916

JITENDER 

MALIK

KRISHAN 

MALIK

591 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

113 21844 UE038/30/24

764

KULDEEP 

CHAND

KALI RAM 567GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

114 19375 UE038/30/24

722

BHUPINDER 

SINGH

AMRIK SINGH 657GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

115 29915 UE038/30/24

913

SAYANARAIN MANGE RAM 491GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

116 11705 UE038/30/24

589

SANDEEP 

KUMAR

CHANDER 

PAL

542 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

117 11774 UE038/30/24

591

RAKESH 

KUMAR

ATTAR SINGH 606 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

118 35968 UE038/30/25

002

RAJESH RANJEET 

SINGH

588GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

119 44880 UE038/30/25

170

ANURAG RAMKISHAN 643 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

120 36115 UE038/30/25

010

MANIT RAMNATH 472GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

121 WBF026447 UE038/30/25

460

ANITA VIJAY 543 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

122 37630 UE038/30/25

067

INDU SUNIL 496P 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

123 19063 UE038/30/24

717

SURENDER HARLAL 

SINGH

597 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

124 53489 UE038/30/25

271

VISHAL PHOOL 585P 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

125 37283 UE038/30/25

057

JAI INDER MANI RAM 471GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

126 43709 UE038/30/25

144

BHIM RAJBIR 464 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

127 8031 UE038/30/25

338

BIMLA SHOBHA 

RAM

596 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

128 26219 UE038/30/24

832

AYUSH 

MANDAL

RAMKISHAN 476GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

129 21929 UE038/30/24

767

PREM DASS MOGGO 

RAM

603 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

130 36929 UE038/30/25

047

SANJU RANI VED 

PARKASH

529 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

131 8615 UE038/30/25

368

SURINDER 

KUMAR

DEVRAJ 

MANGAL

594 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

132 22099 UE038/30/24

774

PARVEEN HARI 452 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

133 11434 UE038/30/24

561

OM PARKASH CHANDGI 539 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

134 31532 UE038/30/24

923

MANJIT RAGHBIR 546 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

135 32273 UE038/30/24

928

MUKESH 

KUMAR

CHIRANJILAL 508 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

136 32 UE038/30/24

925

ANITA SIHAG VIVEK SIHAG 551 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

137 WBF024939 UE038/30/25

448

PAWAN KARTAR 510GP 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

138 8003 UE038/30/25

337

SUJAN SINGH MEHAR 

SINGH

580 6.00M SCCAS 30 PINJORE UE038

139 WBF026647 UE038/30/14

486

SATYAWAN KAPOOR 497P 6.00M BACLA 30 PINJORE UE038

140 23823 UE038/30/14

410

VARUN 

SHARMA

DHARAMVIR 

SINGH

448GP 6.00M BACLA 30 PINJORE UE038



141 29945 UE038/30/14

417

RAJESH DHARAM 

CHAND

531P 6.00M BACLA 30 PINJORE UE038

142

45599

UE038/30/14

452 VIJAY RAM KUMAR 540

6.00M BACLA 30 PINJORE UE038

143

36801

UE038/30/14

510

RAGHBIR 

SINGH RAM SINGH 644

6.00M BACLA-GRB 30 PINJORE UE038

144

19290

UE038/30/14

494

SUMIT 

YADAV

RAJINDER 

YADAV 477GP

6.00M BACLA-GRB 30 PINJORE UE038

145

5083

UE038/30/25

593 JILA PATTI

RANBIR 

SHEOKAND 451

6.00M

WWDIS

30 PINJORE UE038

146

6045

UE038/30/25

595 LAKHBIR SOHAN 519P

6.00M

WWDIS

30 PINJORE UE038

147

27880

UE038/30/25

577 KAVITA DEVI

SUBHASH 

CHANDER 513GP

6.00M

WWDIS

30 PINJORE UE038

148

49801

UE038/30/25

590 RAJO ABHAY 578

6.00M

WWDIS

30 PINJORE UE038

149

43814

UE038/30/25

585 SATBIR RIZALA 447GP

6.00M

WWDIS

30 PINJORE UE038

150

23876

UE038/30/25

576 AJIT SINGH

BHARTI 

SINGH 581

6.00M

WWDIS

30 PINJORE UE038

151

39083

UE038/30/25

515 SANTOSH 

PADAM 

SINGH 548P

6.00M

WIDOW

30 PINJORE UE038

152

5239

UE038/30/25

540

SUSHMA 

SHARMA

VINOD 

SHARMA 545

6.00M

WIDOW

30 PINJORE UE038

153

ONLO63016601

UE038/30/25

549 PREM JAIN MOOL JAIN 561

6.00M

WIDOW

30 PINJORE UE038

154

17701

UE038/30/25

482 USHA MUKUT 541

6.00M

WIDOW

30 PINJORE UE038

155

22161

UE038/30/14

846

SATYAWAN 

SINGH UDAI SINGH 582

6.00M

FRFIG

30 PINJORE UE038

156

24388

UE038/30/14

850

MUKESH 

MAGGU

VINOD 

MAGGU 493GP

6.00M

FRFIG

30 PINJORE UE038

157

5493

UE038/30/14

886

SAURABH 

BAWEJA

MOHINDER 

BAWEJA 602

6.00M

FRFIG

30 PINJORE UE038

158

WBF016758

UE038/30/14

904 SATISH OM PARKASH 518P

6.00M

FRFIG

30 PINJORE UE038

159

41059

UE038/30/25

668

RADHEY 

SHYAM JAI KISHAN 509

6.00M

HANDI

30 PINJORE UE038

160

33420

UE038/30/25

654

MURLIDHAR 

VERMA

SUKHLAL 

VERMA 570GP

6.00M

HANDI

30 PINJORE UE038

161

35050

UE038/30/25

607 KAMALA SHEO 600

6.00M

BLIND

30 PINJORE UE038

162

15649

UE038/30/25

603 ISHANT

SUBHASH 

CHANDER 478GP

6.00M

BLIND

30 PINJORE UE038

163

34378

UE038/30/24

417

JAGMAHEND

ER SINGH TEK CHAND 651GP

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

164

7066

UE038/30/24

483 SURESH GOPAL 514GP

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

165

8777

UE038/30/24

492

SUSHIL 

KUMAR MAHA 440GP

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

166

WBFO18808

UE038/30/24

506

RAVINDER 

SAINI

SANTRAM 

SAINI 445GP

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

167

18771

UE038/30/24

362 RAKESH 

CHANDER 

BHAN 577

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

168

14401

UE038/30/24

351

SATVIR 

SINGH KUNDA RAM 504P

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

169

38487

UE038/30/24

446 MEENU SAINI

RAKESH 

SAINI 635

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

170

4673

UE038/30/24

461 SANJEEV RAM DIA 474GP

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

171

11369

UE038/30/24

340 GEETA

MUKESH 

KUMAR 640

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

172

16909

UE038/30/24

357 AZAD SINGH JAI PARKASH 484

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

173

WBFO17288

UE038/30/24

505 BHUP SINGH BABU LAL 583

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

174

16031

UE038/30/24

352

PAWAN 

KUMAR

KARAN 

SINGH 505

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

175

4625

UE038/30/24

459 NAIB SAINI

JAGMER 

SAINI 475GP

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

176

51887

UE038/30/24

475 MAHESH JAI KISHAN 652GP

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

177

20068

UE038/30/24

366 JYOTI

VED 

PARKASH 527

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

178

WBFO09643

UE038/30/24

500

RAMESH 

KUMAR

BHAGAT 

SINGH 479GP

6.00M

HGSER-SEEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

179

2660

UE038/30/24

311 ANITA SAINI

SHAMSHER 

SAINI 634

6.00M

HGSER-REEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

180

WBFO024506

UE038/30/24

329 MURTI RAJPAL 520

6.00M

HGSER-REEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

181

WBFO26119

UE038/30/24

330 SURINDER HARI 503

6.00M

HGSER-REEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

182

10911

UE038/30/24

303 CHHABIL DAULAT 434GP

6.00M

HGSER-REEMP

30 PINJORE UE038

183

53101

UE038/30/14

757 MURTI DEVI MATU SINGH 601

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

184

37004

UE038/30/14

689

CHANRA 

KUMAR RAM RAY 489GP

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

185

32056

UE038/30/14

648 HANSRAJ SURAJBHAN 633P

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

186

32076

UE038/30/14

650 HARI SINGH LALA RAM 656GP

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

187

10273

UE038/30/14

558 RAJ KEHAR 483

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

188

WBFO08948

UE038/30/14

798 RAM SINGH

MOOL 

CHAND 608

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038



189

33574

UE038/30/14

659 KARAM NATHU 473GP

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

190

36461

UE038/30/14

677

ISHWAR 

SINGH DALEL SINH 576

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

191

8118

UE038/30/14

774

PRADEEP 

KUMAR

SURESH 

KUMAR 530

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

192

49803

UE038/30/14

747 HARDAWARI RAM GOPAL 655GP

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

193

37039

UE038/30/14

691

CHHANNI 

DEVI ROHIT RAM ROHIL 502

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

194

14507

UE038/30/14

583 PHUSAL MANGTU 457GP

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

195

5716

UE038/30/14

763 CHALTI DEVI RAN SINGH 598

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

196

WEBFO14446

UE038/30/14

804 BRAHAM BHIM 592

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

197

36912

UE038/30/14

687

KRISHAN 

KUMAR DESH RAJ 654GP

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

198

9184

UE038/30/14

786

KULDEEP 

BISHT

KALYAN 

BISHT 646P

6.00M

DEPER-SEEXS

30 PINJORE UE038

199

11209

UE038/30/14

527 NARENDRA RANDHIR 536

6.00M

DEPER-PAFOR

30 PINJORE UE038

200

14508

UE038/30/14

530 NARENDRA

VED 

PARKASH 604

6.00M

DEPER-PAFOR

30 PINJORE UE038

201

47088

UE038/30/14

549 RATI RAM RAM SINH 494GP

6.00M

DEPER-PAFOR

30 PINJORE UE038

202

35650

UE038/30/14

543

GURPREET 

SINGH

RATTAN 

SINGH 469GP

6.00M

DEPER-PAFOR

30 PINJORE UE038

203

29231

UE038/30/24

519 RAJESH DAYA KISHAN 559

6.00M

HPKIA

30 PINJORE UE038


